—_

© © N o A W N

N DD DD M a4 4a a 4a a4
PlUIMI=Io|lO (RN O MIWIN|I=O

Position
General Manager

Technical Services Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Field Services Superintendent
Field Services Supervisor
Executive Assistant

Field Services Technician IlI
Field Services Technician llI
Field Services Specialist
Field Services Technician llI
Field Services Technician Il
Accounting Technician
Administrative Specialist Il
Field Services Technician Il

Field Services Technician |

Field Services Technician In Training
Field Services Technician In Training

Field Services Technician In Training

Director
Vice-President
Director

President

Field Services Technician In Training

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District
Leucadia Wastewater District

Leucadia Wastewater District

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Field Services
Field Services
Administration
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Administration
Administration
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Field Services
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Field Services

Board Member

Total Wages

$223,527
$167,010
$164,861
$136,780
$110,448
$95,104
$90,328
$80,249
$78,675
$77,894
$77,793
$77,694
$74,769
$63,875
$61,581
$53,568
$46,568
$28,280
$10,620
$10,620
$9,900
$9,180
$9,009
$8,460



