	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$223,527
2.	Technical Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$167,010
3.	Administrative Services Manager		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$164,861
4.	Field Services Superintendent		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$136,780
5.	Field Services Supervisor		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$110,448
6.	Executive Assistant		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$95,104
7.	Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$90,328
8.	Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$80,249
9.	Field Services Specialist		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$78,675
10.	Field Services Technician III		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$77,894
11.	Field Services Technician II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$77,793
12.	Accounting Technician		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$77,694
13.	Administrative Specialist II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Administration	\$74,769
14.	Field Services Technician II		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$63,875
15.	Field Services Technician I		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$61,581
16.	Field Services Technician In Training		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$53,568
17.	Field Services Technician In Training		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$46,568
18.	Field Services Technician In Training		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$28,280
19.	Director		Leucadia Wastewater District	Board Member	\$10,620
20.	Vice-President		Leucadia Wastewater District	Board Member	\$10,620
21.	Director		Leucadia Wastewater District	Board Member	\$9,900
22.	President		Leucadia Wastewater District	Board Member	\$9,180
23.	Field Services Technician In Training		Leucadia Wastewater District	Field Services	\$9,009
24.	Director		Leucadia Wastewater District	Board Member	\$8,460